JSG Industrial Systems
quality industry solutions
Lubrication
Management
Systems
Material
Dispensing
Management

Page 5JSG Industrial Systems
Transfer Chief Diaphragm Pumps Transfer Chief Diaphragm Pumps
Part Number Breakdown
Available materials for Transfer Chief Diaphragm Pumps per pump size
Model Pump Body Material Valve Seat Material Valve Ball Material Diaphragm Material
42-TC-06 P P F F
42-TC-10 P P F F
42-TC-13 A, K, L, P F, G, H, L, P F, H, L, T F, H, T
42-TC-25 A, K, L, P F, G, H, L, P, T F, G, H, T F, G, H, T
42-TC-40 A, K, L, P F, G, H, L, P F, G, H, T F, G, H, T
42-TC-50 A, K, L, P F, G, H, L, P F, G, H, T F, G, H, T
42-TC-80 A, K, L, P F, G, H, L, T F, G, H, T F, G, H, T
Note: Refer to the table above for availability of materials for the diferent Transfer Chief Diaphragm pump sizes.
JSG Designation Number
Transfer Chief Diaphragm Pump
Pump Inlet & Outlet Size
(1⁄4") 06
(3⁄8") 10
(1⁄2") 13
(1") 25
(11⁄2") 40
(2") 50
(3") 80
Pump Body Material
(Aluminium) A
(PVDF) K
(316 Stainless Steel) L
(Polypropylene) P
Valve Seat Material
(PTFE) F
(Geolast) G
(Hytrel) H
(316 Stainless Steel) L
(Polypropylene) P
(Santoprene) T
Valve Ball Material
(PTFE) F
(Geolast) G
(Hytrel) H
(Santoprene) T
Diaphragm Material
(PTFE) F
(Geolast) G
(Hytrel) H
(Santoprene) T
42 TC 13 A H H HB
Process Connections
(BSPP) B
(NPT) N
(Flanged*) F
(*Only available in 2 & 3")
- - -
Page 6 JSG Industrial Systems
Transfer Chief Diaphragm Pumps
Transfer Chief 1⁄4” Diaphragm Pump   42-TC-06
The Transfer Chief 1⁄4” air operated diaphragm pump is fitted with a spring operated non-
return ball valve and is capable of pumping various fluids easily over long distances. The
light, compact design of the pump allows for ease of installation.
Polypropylene
Max. working pressure 7bar—(100psi)
Max. flow rate 17 L/min
Max. reciprocating speed Wet running 250cpm
Dry running 320cpm
Max. suction height dry suction 3m
Max. permitted suspended solids 0.5mm
Max. air consumption 0.252 m3/min— (9 scfm)
Air inlet size 1⁄4” npt (f)
Air outlet size 1⁄4” npt (f)
Fluid inlet size 1⁄4” npt (f) / bsp (f)
Fluid outlet size 1⁄4” npt (f) / bsp (f)
Weight Polypropylene 1.1kg
Note: When ordering refer to page 5 for Part Number Configuration.
173 94